Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

3. liga Trinec, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 25. 10. 2017

Druzstvo Z vV R P Skére  Primér  Body
1. Pecafi 10 0O 3 4877 487,70 33,0
2. Ing. Xbowl 10 7 0 3 4751 475,10 32,0
3. Gryfnegizdy Rybnik 10 7 0 3 4848 484,80 31,0
4. RK Jablunkov 10 4 0 6 4676 467,60 21,0
5. Havrani 10 3 0 7 4698 469,80 18,0
6. BoAnTaBo 10 2 0 8 4519 443,90 15,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body
1. Ing. Xbowl 5 4 0 1 2396 479,20 17,0
2. GryfnegizdyRybnik 5 4 0 1 2416 48320 16,0
3. Pecafi 5 3 0 2 2366 473,20 14,0
4. Havrani 5 2 0 3 2377 475,40 12,0
5. BoAnTaBo 5 1 0 4 2291 450,20 9,0
6. RKJablunkov 5 1 0 4 2274 454,80 7,0
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3. liga Trinec, 2017 - jednotlivci celke
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Jméno
Stabik Artur
Polok Petr
Hejda Tomas
Martynek Bohuslav
Kowalski Zbigniew
Kokurowski Zygmunt
Cieslar Radoslav
Watola Mariusz
Bojko Lubomir st.
Milerski Roman
Bittala Petr
Kulesza Bartek
Orszulik Radek
Wawreczka Tadeas
Salamon Wieslaw
Szlezinger Jerzy
Matuszek Stanislav
Kepinski David
Smolon Bohumir

Bittalova Anna

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo
Gryfne gizdy Rybnik
Pecafi
Havrani
Pecafi
RK Jablunkov
Ing. Xbowl
Ing. Xbowl
Gryfne gizdy Rybnik
RK Jablunkov
Ing. Xbowl
Ing. Xbowl
RK Jablunkov
Havrani
BoAnTaBo
Havrani
Gryfne gizdy Rybnik
Pecafi
RK Jablunkov
BoAnTaBo
BoAnTaBo

H
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

Prlimér
174,50
173,40
167,00
165,10
164,40
162,60
162,00
161,10
158,10
157,80
155,00
153,60
153,30
153,00
149,50
149,20
149,20
147,40
146,30
144,60
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Skére
1745
1734
1670
1651

822

813

810
1611
1581
1578
1550
1536
1533
1530
1495
1492
1492

737
1463
1446

Body
8,0
9,0
4,0
6,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
6,0
5,0
6,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
1,0
3,0
4,0
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3. liga Trinec, 2017 - jednotlivci

Jméno
Stabik Artur
Martynek Bohuslav
Hejda Tomas
Polok Petr
Salamon Wieslaw
Kokurowski Zygmunt
Bittala Petr
Bojko Lubomir st.
Milerski Roman
Smolon Bohumir
Szlezinger Jerzy
Watola Mariusz
Wawreczka Tadedas
Kulesza Bartek
Bittalova Anna
Kepinski David
Orszulik Radek

Matuszek Stanislav

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo
Gryfne gizdy Rybnik
Pecafi
Havrani
Pecafi
Havrani
Ing. Xbowl
Ing. Xbowl
RK Jablunkov
Ing. Xbowl
BoAnTaBo
Gryfne gizdy Rybnik
Gryfne gizdy Rybnik
BoAnTaBo
RK Jablunkov
BoAnTaBo
RK Jablunkov
Havrani

Pecari

H

[, IO I O, RO N O, I G, R O IR O N © I O I O B O B O S O B O B O, N 6]

Primeér
180,20
167,60
166,60
166,40
165,80
162,60
160,40
158,80
156,20
152,40
151,60
151,40
150,40
148,60
147,40
147,40
143,00
139,20
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P
1
3
2
1
1
2
3
3
1
3
3
3
2
3
3
4
4
3

Skére
901
838
833
832
829
813
802
794
781
762
758
757
752
743
737
737
715
696

Body
4,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
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3. liga Trinec, 2017 - zapasy

Pecari 4,0 478 : 412 1,0 BoAnTaBo Havrani 5,0 506 : 418 0,0 RK Jablunkov
Matuszek Stanislav 134 136 1,0  Wawreczka Tadeds Orszulik Radek 1,0 138 135 Kepinski David
Polok Petr 1,0 176 133 Bittalova Anna +8 Hejda Tomas 1,0 181 143 Kulesza Bartek
Martynek Bohuslav 1,0 168 143 Smolon Bohumir Salamon Wieslaw 1,0 187 140 Bojko Lubomir st.

Gryfne gizdy Ry... Ing. Xbowl Havrani 1,0 423 : 453 4,0 Ing. Xbowl
Stabik Artur 1,0 173 153 Bittala Petr Orszulik Radek 125 158 1,0  Bittala Petr
Szlezinger Jerzy 147 153 1,0  Milerski Roman Hejda Tomas 150 158 1,0  Milerski Roman
Watola Mariusz 158 183 1,0  Kokurowski Zygmunt Salamon Wieslaw 1,0 148 137 Kokurowski Zygmunt
Gryfne gizdy Ry... 3,0 456 : 447 2,0 BoAnTaBo RK Jablunkov 5,0 516 : 412 0,0 Pecari

Stabik Artur 1,0 178 132 Wawreczka Tadeéds Kepirski David 1,0 191 145 Polok Petr

Szlezinger Jerzy 130 166 1,0 Bittalové Anna +8 Bojko Lubomir st. 1,0 185 149 Martynek Bohuslav
Watola Mariusz 148 149 1,0  Smolon Bohumir Kulesza Bartek 1,0 140 118 Matuszek Stanislav
BoAnTaBo 4,0 439 : 431 1,0 RK)Jablunkov Pecafi 50 498 : 418 0,0 Ing. Xbowl
Wawreczka Tadeds 147 170 1,0  Bojko Lubomir st. Martynek Bohuslav 1,0 180 142 Bittala Petr

Bittalova Anna +8 1,0 146 129 Kulesza Bartek Matuszek Stanislav 1,0 149 126 Milerski Roman
Smolon Bohumir 1,0 146 132 Kepinski David Polok Petr 1,0 169 150 Kokurowski Zygmunt

Havrani B Gryfne gizdy Ry... Gryfne gizdy Ry... 4,0

Orszulik Radek 144 179 1,0  Stabik Artur Stabik Artur 1,0 192 118 Matuszek Stanislav
Hejda Tomas 149 184 1,0  Szlezinger Jerzy Szlezinger Jerzy 134 164 1,0  Polok Petr
Salamon Wieslaw 1,0 147 138 Watola Mariusz Watola Mariusz 1,0 174 169 Martynek Bohuslav
BoAnTaBo 1,0 470 : 509 4,0 Havrani Ing. Xbowl 5,0 517 : 469 0,0 RK Jablunkov
Wawreczka Tadeds 1,0 157 152 Orszulik Radek Bittala Petr 1,0 183 151 Kulesza Bartek
Bittalova Anna +8 137 179 1,0  Hejda Toméas Milerski Roman 1,0 170 156 Kepinski David
Smolon Bohumir 176 178 1,0  Salamon Wieslaw Kokurowski Zygmunt 1,0 164 162 Bojko Lubomir st.
RK Jablunkov 1,0 440 : 481 4,0 Gryfne gizdy Ry... Havrani 1,0 499 : 527 4,0 Pecari

Kulesza Bartek 1,0 180 179 Stabik Artur Orszulik Radek 156 178 1,0  Polok Petr

Kepinski David 123 163 1,0  Szlezinger Jerzy Hejda Tomas 1,0 174 172 Martynek Bohuslav
Bojko Lubomir st. 137 139 1,0  Watola Mariusz Salamon Wieslaw 169 177 1,0  Matuszek Stanislav
BoAnTaBo 1,0 483 : 519 4,0 Ing. Xbowl

Wawreczka Tadeds 1,0 180 166 Bittala Petr

Bittalova Anna +8 155 174 1,0  Milerski Roman

Smolon Bohumir 148 179 1,0  Kokurowski Zygmunt




